
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2215 primrose Trail

rockford, IL 61108

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Forward Electric, Inc

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange Misty Hall

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Amy Ge

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 848-5991

Mike Pohlman

Contract 9397

Scott Anderson creamcitycontractors@yahoo.comCream City Concrete 
Contractors (815) 570-7102

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Carrie Arneson carneson@foxarneson.comFoxArneson (608) 276-4400

(920) 348-5100

(218) 722-2836

(608) 221-1945

(218) 722-2836

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Craig Glinski

Dane County Contracting, LLC. Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.net (608) 849-3040

(608) 271-4800

(323) 300-8692

mark@forwardelectric.com

(608) 222-3456

amy@elitetex.us

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

7/25/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9397

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
(608) 849-4162

Jake Kolczaski (608) 255-9223

92

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison Steve Higgins

(608) 249-7931

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

(608) 222-3180Ken Buchholz

(608) 845-8900

bids@rpcattell.com

estimating@rghuston.com

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

7/25/2019


